
PT OF SE1/4
IN OR 2471/1492
2007 FLEE DW/MH

BROOKS CHRISTOPHER A
17404 HODGES RD
HILLIARD, FL 32046

27-4N-23-0000-0007-0080

0200 MOBILE HOME
09

9001.00

04/24/2008 JH
06/13/2023 MLU

04/28/2020 TWA 1.00 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
4

107,906
0

30,000
137,906
19,715

118,191
HX HB 50,000

68,191
137,906

0

134,065

2471/1492 6/10/2021 WD U I 37 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAULERSON MICHAEL S

BROOKS CHRISTOPHER 

2292/0406 5/20/2019 QC U I 11 500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VANZANT CATHERINE J

RAULERSON MICHAEL S

2024
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C4874 CO ISSUED 0 12/01/2006

MH4874 MH MOVE-ON 0 12/01/2006

P11806 OTHER 0 12/01/2006

E18413 ELEC OTHER 0 11/01/2006

M12273 MECH OTHER 0 11/01/2006

2022HX Base Yr

17404 HODGES RD, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0800 02 1,860 128.9200 96.69 179,843 2007 2007 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 M/H 94+ – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1860

BAS 1,860 100 1,860 107,906

1,860 1,860 107,906

BAS=[YR=2007] W60 S31 E60 N31$.

BAS
2007

60

31

60

31

0

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 0005 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


